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Alexandra Service Centre
281 Alexandra Road
Singapore 1 59938
Main Telephone 6388 2223
lvlain Telefax 6475 1023

INS EA'( IN\TOICE

Company Reg. No. 79990221IW
GST Reg. No. 799902217w

Customer Service
Service Appointment
24-hour Breakdown Seruice

For & on behalfof
Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

Email customer.care@premiumauto.com.sg

Ubi Service centre
55 Ubi Road 1

Singapore 408699
NIain Telephone 6388 2323
lvlain Telefax 6841 1 183

6366 2323
9A2A 1233

AIG ASIA PACIEIC
MOTOR CLAIM DEPT
A]G BUILDING
78 SHENTON WAY

*01 -L6
SINGAPORE O19L2O

INSURANCE Invoice No

Date

Order

Term

85014991

79/03/2020

SJYOB 6BM

30

Account: aoooo

AIG ASIA PACIEIC
MOTOR CLAIM DEPT
AIG BUILDING
78 SHENTON WAY

#01 -T6
S]NGAPORE 019L2O

(r 0)

INSURANCE PTE LTD

01 9L2A

Regn No: sJy0858M (v 3't'134) Regn Date: 27 /06/2ats Mileage: 20L26 WIP No.: 11317

Model:Q5 spoRT 2.0 TESr qu s tronlc Chassis: wAuzzzFyl-J2136493 Engine: DAx 03313G Dept: u

You have been assisted by :- ue-rony Eoons ( 33 )

Details Qty Unit Price Amount

a

S

S

S

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

A80A807527
A80A807434B
A80A945070
A8 0A8 07 32 9B
A8 0A8 5 38 17A
A80A853818A
AT,STOM2 YB S

GRU
TB2

GRU
GRU

M:
TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER REAR PARKING AID AND
REAR LID KICK SENSOR.CHECK EUNCT]ON AND RENEW
ACCORDING TO DAMAGE

M:
TO DISMANTLE AND RENEW REAR BUMPER.
REORGANISE REAR CRASH MANAGEMENT COMPONENTS.
REINSTALL ALL PARTS REMOVED

M:
TO RESPRAY REAR UPPER BUMPER, REAR LOWER
BUMPER AND BOTH REAR WHEEL ARCH TRIMS

M:
TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK

( SK) COVER
( SK) SPOILER
( SK) TAILLIGHT
(SK) STRAP AP
( SK) COVER
( SK) COVER
SUNDRIES

Less 0208
Less 020?
Less 020%
Less 0203
Less 020?
Less 020%
Less 020%

360.00

800.00

2200 .00

iq? nn

1. 00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1 00

I 00

1 00

1 00

1077.00
753.50
621.04
151.00
487.00
487.00
39.14

360

800

2AA

L92

861
642
501
120
389
389

31

00

00

2, 00

c0

50
BO

60
80
60
60
16

Parts
Labour
Subl-et

Menus
Lubricant

2,891.16
0.00

3, 5s2 . 00
0.00
0.00

Sub-Total

7%GST

Grand Total

Z-u*;\

i,X&D.

6 449 ,16

451 4A

6, 9Al .24
_.{, \-.
'ti'-_i

Received by



Fremium Automobiles

Telefax

AIG Asia Pacifie Insurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way
#O7-16 AIG Building
Singapore 0?9120
Motor Claims Dept
Yr Ref: SJY868M

RE: CLAIM - OWNER'S S,4.TISFACTION/DISCIIARGE VOUCHER

Norah Khai
6768 9828
6841 I 183

Body RePair

PNOD/109012019/TF
21 Novenrber 2019

from

Teiephone +65-

Telefax +65-

Mobile +65-

Our department

Your claim Ref

Our Ref

Date

loial page6

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

Showroom

I Leng Kee Road

Singapore 159090

Telephone (65) 6566 1111

Telefax (65) 4471 3733

Service & Parts C,entres

55 UH Road 1

Singapore 408699

Telephone (65) 6366 2323

Telefax (65) 6841 1183

Make & Model

Vehicle Classis No.

Vehiclc Regn No.

Vehicle Mileage

Vehlcle Owner

Certilicate No

Own Damage Excess

Accident Date

PIace

Rcpair Cost

WIPNo,

Repairer*s Name

0rvner / lnsured Signature !

Time

Date

Audi Q5 SPORT 2.0 TFSI qu S tronic

WAUZZZFYIJ2136493

SJY868M

20126Y\Nl

Omnititan Venture Private Limited

1800074627

Waiver

2 September 2019

Dunu'ranRoad

$ ;. ol ct >q-t . 
I

1131?

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

I/We certiS that the vehicle has been fully repaired to my antire satisfaction and that

payment of the repairer's charges that are claimable under the policy will be deemed in
full and final settlement of my claim.

$ ian VeRture Frivate Limited
:iescenl #06-100 Ubi Teehpark Lobby E

fel; 6742B479 faxi Of 421424
,s9

r." rGST No. 2oo4o44glc

Smnititan Venture Private Limited
tb Uoi irescent *06'100 Ubi Techpark Lobby I

6ingaPore 408564
Tel: 67 4?U79 Fax: 614?1420

fi mail: Phlten@omnllilan'com.sg
Co. Reg.JGST No. 20il40449'iG

nISC:HARCE VOUCIIER. AIC - SJY868M

?,lrt


